1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers22
Dimension: H W D Weight Kgs.
3Pole
165
105
87
1.8
4Pole 140 2.4
Frame Size J (100-250) Amperes
Product  description:
Marking
Complying to IEC 60947-2,
Maximum continuous Ampere rating at 400C Voltage 240/415V,
Frequency 50/60Hz
Ue Maximum                              415V
Icu                                        36/50/70 kA
Ics                                        36/50/70 kA
Ui                                              800V
Uimp                                          8kV
JI    3  250   D     TM
Model Pole Amps 40oC
F: Fixed Thermal, Fixed Magnetic,
TM : Adj Thermal & Magnetic
JS-Frame MCCB 36 kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
36
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JS3100DF W612666 JS4100DF W612671
125A JS3125DF W612667 JS4125DF W612672
160A JS3160DF W612668 JS4160DF W612673
200A JS3200DF W612669 JS4200DF W612674
250A JS3250DF W612670 JS4250DF W612675
JH-Frame MCCB 50 kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
50
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JH3100DF W612676 JH4100DF W612681
125A JH3125DF W612677 JH4125DF W612682
160A JH3160DF W612678 JH4160DF W612683
200A JH3200DF W612679 JH4200DF W612684
250A JH3250DF W612680 JH4250DF W612685
JN-Frame MCCB 75 kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
75
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JN3100DF W612686 JN4100DF W612691
125A JN3125DF W612687 JN4125DF W612692
160A JN3160DF W612688 JN4160DF W612693
200A JN3200DF W612689 JN4200DF W612694
250A JN3250DF W612690 JN4250DF W612695
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
23
Frame Size J (100-250) Amperes
JH-Frame MCCB 50 kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
50
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A  JH3100DTM  W612706  JH4100DTM  W612711
125A  JH3125DTM  W612707  JH4125DTM  W612712
160A  JH3160DTM  W612708  JH4160DTM  W612713
200A  JH3200DTM  W612709  JH4200DTM  W612714
250A  JH3250DTM  W612710  JH4250DTM  W612715
JN-Frame MCCB 75 kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
75
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JN3100DTM W612716 JN4100DTM W612721
125A JN3125DTM W612717 JN4125DTM W612722
160A JN3160DTM W612718 JN4160DTM W612723
200A JN3200DTM W612719 JN4200DTM W612724
250A JN3250DTM W612720 JN4250DTM W612725
JNY-Frame MCCB (Non-Automatic) 40oC (IEC 60947-3)
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JNY3100D W612726 JNY4100D W612731
125A JNY3125D W612727 JNY4125D W612732
160A JNY3160D W612728 JNY4160D W612733
200A JNY3200D W612729 JNY4200D W612734
250A JNY3250D W612730 JNY4250D W612735
JS-Frame MCCB 36 kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
36
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JS3100DTM W612696 JS4100DTM W612701
125A JS3125DTM W612697 JS4125DTM W612702
160A JS3160DTM W612698 JS4160DTM W612703
200A JS3200DTM W612699 JS4200DTM W612704
250A JS3250DTM W612700 JS4250DTM W612705
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers24
Frame Size J (100-250) Amperes
Drawing
4 Pole3 Pole
J Frame New Series
J Frame New Series
J Frame New Series